BELL LANE FRYER TAKEAWAY MENU

50/50 special £6.75

Cod £7.50
Large cod £10.45
Childs cod £4.45
Haddock £7.50

Large haddock £10.45
Battered plaice £7.75
Breaded plaice £7.00
Scampi £7.00
Fish finger 5 £2.00
Fish finger 10 £4.00
Roe £2.35
Fishcake £1.90
Battered fishcake £2.50
Reg. cod bites £3.15
Lrg. cod bite £6.30
Sausage £1.60
Jumbo sausage £2.90
Saveloy £3.25
Steak kidney pie  £4.25
Chick mush pie £4.25
Beef onion pie £4.25
Steak only pie £4.50
Veg spring roll £2.35
Beef spring roll £2.35
Hotdog £3.50
Spam fritter £2.75
Mushy pea fritter £2.60
Cheese onion fritter £1.95
Battered burger £2.95
Burger patty [only] £2.95
Chicken nuggets sml £2.75

Chicken nuggets Irg £5.50

Chicken breast
Chicken half
s/fried strips

popcorn chicken

£7.15
£8.95
£5.95
£5.25

battered chick balls £5.25

chicken chunks
Chicken wings
child’s chips
regular chips
large chips
cone chips

reg cheesy chips

large cheesy chips

chip butty

£5.25
£4.50
£2.30
£3.30

£4.50
£2.30

£5.50
£6.75
£3.00

regular skinny fries £3.30

large skinny fries
twister fries
jacket potato
grated cheddar
mushy peas reg
mushy peas Irg
curry sauce reg
curry sauce Irg
gravy regular
gravy large

baked beans reg

baked beans large

coleslaw regular
coleslaw large
Onion rings

BBQ ribs

£4.50
£3.75
£3.30
£2.25
£1.60
£2.20
£1.60
£2.20
£1.60
£2.20
£1.60
£2.20
£1.60
£2.20
£2.75
£2.95

Garlic mushrooms £3.50
Plain mushrooms  £3.50
Squid ring £3.50
Pineapple fritter £2.25
Mozzarella sticks 5 £3.95
Chilli cheese bites 5 £3.95
Pizza cheese bite s £3.95

Bread butter [2] £0.70

Buttered bun £0.85
Gherkins £0.95
Pickled onion £0.65
Pickled egg £1.25

Squeezme sauce £0.60
Tom sauce bottle  £2.95
Chip shop vinegar £1.60
Fun box nuggets £4.75
Fun box fishcake  £4.75

Fun box sausage £4.75
Fun box burger £4.75

Fun box cod bites £4.75

Fun box c/o fritter £4.75

TEA £1.50
COFFEE £1.75
CANS £1.50
BOTTLES £2.00

CUP DRINKS £0.60

JUICE CARTON £1.30
WATER £1.20

FLAVOURED WATER £1.30
MILKSHAKE £2.50
TOPPING £0.50
|/CREAM M/SHAKE £3.75



BELL LANE FRYER TAKEAWAY MENU

60Z PREMIUM BURGER
£5.95

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
£5.70

CHEESEBURGER £4.35
1/4LB BURGER

£4.05

1/2LB BURGER

£5.45

VEGGIE BURGER

£4.60

VEGAN BURGER

£5.60

CHICKEN BURGER

£4.60

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER
£5.60

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
£5.60

S’FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
£5.60

S/F CHICKEN WRAP
£5.25

S/F CHICK BACON WRAP
£6.45

SPICY BEAN BURGER
£4.60

ADD ON {you choose}
BURGER RELISH

MAYO

BBQ SAUCE

SPICY MAYO

GARLIC MAYO

KETCHUP

CHEESE SLICE £0.30
BACON RASHERS [2] £1.20
FRIED ONIONS  £0.50
RAW ONION £0.50
GHERKIN SLICE £0.50

GRILLED PINEAPPLE RING
£1.00

COLESLAW £ 0.50

Curry meals

Jacket potato with chilli con
carne £6.15

Jacket potato with chicken
curry £6.15

Jacket potato with beef curry
£6.15

Chilli con carne & chips
£6.15

Chicken curry and chips
£6.15

Beef curry and chips
£6.15

DEALS WITH CHIPS OR
FRIES AND A CAN OF
DRINK

1/41LB BURGER DEAL £8.05
1/2LB BURGER DEAL  £9.45

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER DEAL
£9.60

CHICKEN NUGGETS 10 DEAL
£9.50

SOUTHERN FRIED GOUJONS 5
DEAL £9.95

VEGGIE OR SPICY BEAN BURGERS
DEAL £9.60

REGULAR CHICKEN BURGER DEAL
£9.60

CHICKEN WRAP DEAL

£9.25

POPCORN CHICKEN DEAL

£9.25

CHICKEN CHUNKS [5] DEAL £9.25
VEGAN BURGER DEAL £9.60

SOUTHERN FRIED BURGER DEAL
£9.60

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER DEAL
£9.70

CHEESEBURGER DEAL
£8.35
10 PIECE CHICKEN BOX

{3 STRIPS 3 WINGS 2 BALLS 2 CHUNKS)

£13.50



